
ar
l.o

rg
.a

u

100x150mm

W-A  (x3)      6.3  x  55mm Lag Bolt

W-B  (x3)      Concrete Anchor

D  (x4)          M6  x  12mm Bolt

WALL MOUNTING PACK

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

80

Brick
Wood

G  (x1)          Wrench

E  (x4)        Nut

F  (x1)           Allen Key

80x120mm

TV MOUNTING PACK

M-A  (x4)      M6  x  14mm Bolt
M-B  (x4)      M8  x  16mm Bolt
M-C  (x4)      M6  x  30mm Bolt
M-D  (x4)      M8  x  35mm Bolt

M-F  (x4)
M-G  (x4)

M-E  (x4)      D8 Washer

Small Spacer
Large Spacer

ar
l.o

rg
.a

u

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

80

H  (x1)          Spirit Level


